Mayara Azevedo Nascimento
Clube de Orientacao de Campinas
Percurso : Iniciante

Distancia : 2300m

00:03:31 137m
00:05:59 00:09:30 350m
00:07:37 00:17:07 406m
00:13:07 00:30:14  398m

Bwnhe

22 Treino COCAMP 2022

25'40"/km
17'06"/km
18'46"/km
32'57"/km

Faz. N2 Sra das Gracas - ITU 3.4.2022
Clube de Orientacao de Campinas

--/14 nao classificado

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Maria Manoela Rodrigues Soares
2. Emi Gomes Vieira

3. Sophia Sartori Nogueira
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1:02:54
1:05:58
1:07:07


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3976
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